

IFB 122-18	TITLE: Construction Services for Phase I of Transmission Circuit 909 Greenland Energy Center to Bartram Substation Addition				
Coordinator	Buyer				
Sebastian Chmist	Rodney Lovgren				
Opening Date: October 2, 2018					
	Minimum Requirements				
	RBL Category	EG5			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal				
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Mand Pre Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N	CD/FD
Henkels & McCoy, Inc.	\$5,569,205.17	Y	5	N	FD
SPE Utility Contractors FD, LLC	\$3,578,803.82	Y	5	N	FD
Whitefish Energy Holdings, LLC	\$3,735,866.89	Y	5	N	FD
PowerGrid Service, LLC	\$4,319,694.08	Y	5	N	FD
Chain Electric Company	\$6,769,581.46	Y	5	N	FD
C and C Power Line, Inc.	\$3,485,277.40	Y	5	N	CD
Sayers Construction LLC	\$2,992,069.30	Y	5	N	FD

TABULATION FORM

Type and Number: ITN 149-18		TITLE: Customer Call Center Language Interpretation Services		
Opening Date: 10/02/18	RBL/QPL Cat: N/A	ADV: 09/11/18	JSEB: Optional	SAFETY: No
Pre-Meeting Date: 09/14/18	Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:		Category Manager: Nathan Woyak	
Pre-Meeting Time: 10:30AM	Optional	Buyer: Nick Dambrose		
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202		Coordinator: Robert Growcock		
Teleconference: Dial In: 1-888-714-6484 , Passcode: 817050		NTP:	Award Date:	
Adden 1: 09/18/18	Adden 2: 09/27/18	Adden 3:	Adden 4:	Adden 5:
Adden 6:	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION
Telelanguage Inc	Received	Optional	2	FD
Lionbridge Global Solutions II, Inc	Received	Optional	2	FD
Interpreters Unlimited, Inc.	Received	Optional	2	FD
Language Line Services, Inc.	Received	Optional	2	FD

TABULATION FORM

Type and Number: IFB 161-18		TITLE: Northside Generating Station Unit 3 Non-Segregated Bus Cryogenic Clean and Inspection		
Opening Date: 10/2/18	RBL/QPL Cat: N/A	ADV: 9/13/18	JSEB: Optional	SAFETY: Yes
Pre-Meeting Date: 9/20/18	Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:	Category Manager: Joe Perez - perejl@jea.com		
Pre-Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m.	Mandatory	Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com		
Location: Northside Generating Station, Project Management Trailer, 4377 Heckscher Drive, Jacksonville, FL 32226		Project Manager: Michael Hinson - hinsmj@jea.com		
Teleconference: NONE		NTP:	Award Date:	
Adden 1: 9/26/18	Adden 2:	Adden 3:	Adden 4:	Adden 5:
Adden 6:	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION
Electrical Builders, Inc. (EBI)	\$392,299.00	Y	1	FD
Powell Electric Systems, Inc.	\$278,545.00	Y	1	N/A
RMS Energy Co LLC	\$175,855.00	Y	1	FD